3
Pipe Clamps – Rubber Insert
Standard Series Rubber Insert (RI) Clamp Sizes
Group
Outer Diameter
Pipes/ Tubes/ Hoses (mm) øD
Clamp Body
Order Codes
Rubber Insert (RI)
Order Codes
øD1 L1 L2 H
4
6 406-R RI-06-4/4S
25 59 40 41.2
8 408-R RI-08-4/4S
10 410-R RI-10-4/4S
12 412-R RI-12-4/4S
12.7    412.7-R    RI-12.7-4/4S
14 414-R RI-14-4/4S
14 414-R RI-14-4/4S
.98 2.32 1.57 1.62
15 415-R RI-15-4/4S
16 416-R RI-16-4/4S
17.2    417.2-R    RI-17.2-4/4S
18 418-R RI-18-4/4S
19 419-R RI-19-4/4S
6
20 626-R RI-20-6/5S
38 86 66 64.5
21.3    621.3-R    RI-21.3-6/5S
22 622-R               RI-22/5S
25 625-R               RI-25/5S
26.9    626.9-R RI-26.9/5S
1.50 3.39 2.60 2.54
28 628-R               RI-28/5S
30 630-R               RI-30/5S
32 632-R               RI-32/5S
Clamp Body